Bus

B Bus SEV S5/551 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Pforzheim ZOB / Hbf — Durlach Bahnhof Pforzheim ZOB / Hbf — Durlach Bahnhof
19 stops Monday 04:32:02:12""
Open route schedule 1

Tuesday 03:12-02:12"
Pforzheim ZOB / Hbf “

Wednesday 03:12-02:12
Ispringen Bahnhof

Thursday 03:12:02:12""
Ispringen Kédmpfelbachquelle

Friday 03:12-01:30"
Ersingen Tankstelle

+1
Ersingen Untere Eisinger Str. Saturday 06:30-02:30
+1

Bilfingen Sunday 03:12-02:12
Konigsbach Bf

Route info
Wilferdingen Bahnhof Direction: Pforzheim ZOB / Hbf

Stops: 19

Kleinsteinbach Abzw. Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
Sdéllingen Leerdamplatz
Séllingen Rathaus
Séllingen Reetzstrale __ / r" p - N 3 R
Berghausen Keplerstralle
Berghausen Kirche
Berghausen Georgstralle

Groétzingen Krappmuhlenweg

Grotzingen HI.-Kreuz-Kirche

Grotzingen Augustenburg

/ /
5 @ OpenStreetMap contributors

Durlach Bahnhof s
B Sev ss/s51 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-SEV-S5-S51-387131472-4007812586
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-SEV-S5-S51-387131472-4007812586
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-SEV-S5-S51-387131472-4007812586

Direction
Durlach Bahnhof — Pforzheim ZOB / Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Durlach Bahnhof

Grotzingen Augustenburg

Groétzingen HI.-Kreuz-Kirche

Grotzingen Krappmiihlenweg

Berghausen Georgstralle

Berghausen Kirche

Berghausen Keplerstralle

Sollingen ReetzstralRe

Sdllingen Rathaus

Soéllingen Leerdamplatz

Kleinsteinbach Abzw. Bahnhof

Wilferdingen Bahnhof

Kdnigsbach Bf

Bilfingen

Ersingen Untere Eisinger Str.

Ersingen Tankstelle

Ispringen Kémpfelbachquelle

Ispringen Bahnhof

Pforzheim ZOB / Hbf

Route schedule
Durlach Bahnhof — Pforzheim ZOB / Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Durlach Bahnhof
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

+1
04:03-01:16
+1
04:03-01:16
+1
04:03-01:16
+1
04:08-01:16
+1
04:03-01:16
+1
03:53-02:46

+1
03:53-01:16

SEV S5/S51 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Karlsruhe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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